
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
Dept. of Electrical Engineering 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

Tender Ref. No. IITK/EE/PK/2022-23/07 

Date: 07/12/2022 

Bid Opening Date: 24.112022 
Bid Submission Closing Date: 12.12.2022 
 
This is for the information of all bidders that the following corrigendum is being 
made for the tender Ref. No. IITK/EE/PK/2022-23/07 published on 24-11-2022. 
 
Name of Tender Purchase of Mixed Signal Oscilloscope 
Bid submission start date 24.11.2022 10:00 hrs 

Bid submission end date  12.12.2022 17:00 hrs 

 
Corrigendum: Cots should be read as Mixed Signal Oscilloscope and other term 
and conditions will remain same. 
Sealed quotations from prospective vendors are invited by the Dept. of 

Electrical Engineering, IIT Kanpur. Due To some typing mistakes at our side, the 

tender submission date is further extended for 5 days. Previous submitted 

quotations are valid and will open after new closing date. Anyone can submit 

new updated quotes. All the new quotations and tender-related documents 

should be sent by Speed Post/Courier to the inviting officer at the below- 

mentioned address.  

 

 

Dr. Piyush Kant 

Department of Electrical Engineering 

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 

Kanpur 208 016, India 

 

 

 
 

 

Sugandh Pratap
Highlight

Sugandh Pratap
Highlight


